Karen D'Ewart
Dennis Egan
Elaine Fielding
Klaus Golombek
Steve Morrow
Susie Pettersen

Dennis Egan
Darla Allen

Harry Lynam

Midge McCrath-Stiles
Suzy Palmer

Bonnie Rice

Gwyn Staton

2017 COMMITTEE LIST
Chairperson is in Bold

BUDGET & FINANCE COMMITTEE

360-499-2182
206-229-0632
360-632-5359
360-649-5154
206-718-0887
360-639-5014

treasurer@acbc-whidbey.org
dennis_egan@hotmail.com
dougandelaine@frontier.com
sklausmo@aol.com
stevem@broadstripe.net
bspettersen@earthlink.net

POOL OPERATION & SAFETY COMMITTEE

206-229-0632
360-678-9102
360-678-1183
206-786-4761
360-639-6050
425-578-4445
206-784-6044

dennis_egan@hotmail.com
darlamallen1@gmail.com
htrain4@gmail.com
midgemcs@gmail.com
suzypalmerl@me.com
youngerrice@gmail.com
gwynstatonl@msn.com

POOL MAINTENANCE & IMPROVEMENT COMMITTEE

Ed Delahanty
Darla Allen
Dennis Egan
Harry Lynam
Susie Pettersen
Fred Salmon
Doug Smith
Gwyn Staton
Bob Stiles

Mike Tenore
Marty Lull

Martin Lull
Russell Chamberlain
Ed Delahanty
Dennis Egan

Doug Fielding

Gary Winlund
Brenda Wilbur
Jennifer Wilder

360 678 0426
360-678-9102
206-229-0632
360-678-1183
360-639-5014
360-969-1686
360-672-0629
206-784-6044
206-786-4761
206-255-8712
206-724-3266

whshed@live.com
darlamallen1@gmail.com
dennis_egan@hotmail.com
htrain4@gmail.com
bspettersen@earthlink.net
pheffy@aol.com
smidouglas@gmail.com
gwynstaton1@msn.com
midgemcs@gmail.com
michaeltenore@gmail.com
martinlull@msn.com

GROUNDS AND BUILDING COMMITTEE

206-724-3266
360-678-8305
360 678 0426
206-229-0632
360-678-0630
503-440-3492
360-678-4850
970-999-4150

martinlull@msn.com (small engine repairs)

hermitageruss@gmail.com
whshed@live.com
dennis_egan@hotmail.com

dougandelaine@frontier.com (small engine repairs)

garwinlund@gmail.com
bbwilbur@broadstripe.net
jrosewilder@hotmail.com
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LONG RANGE PLANNING AND BUILDING COMMITTEE

Daniel Cornell

Dan Hall

Jack and Ruth Jewett
Suzy Palmer

Gwyn Staton

Mike Tenore

Darla Allen
Ed Delahanty
Dennis Egan
Mike Tenore
Doug Smith

Mike Tenore
Bill Blake

Ed Delahanty
Michael King
Barbara Nichols
Suzy Palmer
Gwyn Staton
Bob Wilbur
Dennis Egan

Elaine Fielding
Darla Allen

Russell Chamberlain
Joe Hzikkila

Steven Kobylk
Lynda McClure

Bob Peetz

Mary Saurer

Kathy Winlund

Dennis Egan

Joan Pickerill (Tuesday Coffee)
Fred Salmon

425-894-8028
360-639-8344
425-260-7892
360-639-6050
206-784-6044
206-255-8712

dcornell@microsoft.com
danlisahall@comcast.net
jackjewett7@msn.com
suzypalmerl@me.com
gwynstaton1@msn.com
michaeltenorel@gmail.com

NOMINATING COMMITTEE

360-678-9102
360 678 0426
206-229-0632
206-255-8712
360-672-0629

darlamallen1@gmail.com
whshed@live.com
dennis_egan@hotmail.com
michaeltenorel@gmail.com
smidouglas@gmail.com

LAKE COMMITTEE

206-255-8712
360-435-8684
360 678 0426
425-239-7894
360-678-2150
360-639-6050
206-784-6044
360-678-4850
206-229-0632

michaeltenorel@gmail.com
northforkstilly@frontier.com
whshed@live.com
hydrodynamics@rconnect.com
barbaranichols@cablespeed.com
suzypalmerl@me.com
gwynstaton1@msn.com
wilbob@frontier.com
dennis_egan@hotmail.com

TELLERS COMMITTEE

360-632-5359
360-678-9102
360-678-8305
360-678-3218
360-678-8364
360-678-4795
XXX

dougandelaine@frontier.com
darlamallen1@gmail.com
hermitageruss@gmail.com
skysoldier@frontier.com
sjkobylk@aol.com
Im4577@@yahoo.com
rapeetz@gmail.com

SOCIAL COMMITTEE

425-761-6279
360-678-9879
206-229-0632
360-678-3624
360-969-1686

saupow@hotmail.com
fuzzysmoke@gmail.com
dennis_egan@hotmail.com
thepicks2@cablespeed.com
pheffy@aol.com
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Jennifer Wilder

Dennis Egan

Joan Pickerill (Tuesday Coffee)
Fred Salmon

Mary Saurer

Kathy Winlund

Jackie Blankenship

WELCOMING COMMITTEE

970-999-4150
206-229-0632
360-678-3624
360-969-1686
425-761-6279
360-678-9879
504-236-2605

jrosewilder@hotmail.com
dennis_egan@hotmail.com
thepicks2@cablespeed.com
pheffy@aol.com
saupow@hotmail.com
fuzzysmoke@gmail.com
jhblaw.com@gmail.com

GOVERNMENTAL RELATIONS COMMITTEE

Kurt Blankenship
Ed Delahanty

Steve Morrow

Dennis Egan

Kurt Blankenship
Russell Chamberlain
Ed Delahanty
Elaine Fielding

Sid Iverson

Steven Kobylk

Suzy Palmer

Susie Pettersen

504-236-2446
360-678-0426
206-718-0887
206-229-0632

kblankenship@bluewilliams.com

whshed@live.com
stevem@broadstripe.net
dennis_egan@hotmail.com

BYLAWS COMMITTEE

504-236-2446
360-678-8305
360-678-0426
360-632-5359
360-678-2907
360-678-8364
360-639-6050
360-639-5014

kblankenship@bluewilliams.com
hermitageruss@gmail.com
whshed@live.com
dougandelaine@frontier.com
iversid@cablespeed.com
sjkobylk@aol.com
suzypalmerl@me.com
bspettersen@earthlink.net

AD HOC COMMITTEE: COMMUNICATIONS

Kurt Blankenship
Carol Delahanty
Midge McCrath-Stiles
Suzy Palmer
Heather Tenore
Dennis Egan
Jennifer Wilder
Katelyn Posego

504-236-2446
360-678-0426
206-786-4761
360-639-6050
206-719-3599
206-229-0632
970-999-4150
360-525-5573

kblankenship@bluewilliams.com
caroldchina5@haoo.com
midgemcs@gmail.com
suzypalmerl@me.com
heathertenore@yahoo.com
dennis_egan@hotmail.com
jrosewilder@hotmail.com
kvposego@gmail.com
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